
 

Member of  :  
  

BCS Branches 

Bangladesh Computer Samity (BCS) 
House-33/B, Road-04, Dhanmondi, Dhaka – 1205  

Phone: 809639111213 

Email: samity@bcs.org.bd, URL: www.bcs.org.bd 

Barisal : barisal@bcs.org.bd 
Khulna : khulna@bcs.org.bd 
Sylhet  : sylhet@bcs.org.bd 

Comilla   : comilla@bcs.org.bd 
Mymensingh:mymensingh@bcs.org.bd 
Chittagong   : ctg@bcs.org.bd 

Jessore  : jessore@bcs.org.bd 
Rajshahi: rajshahi@bcs.org.bd 

 

 

evsjv‡`k Kw¤úDUvi mwgwZ 
Bangladesh Computer Samity 
The ICT Industry Association of Bangladesh  

Kustia Branch Committee / Ad-hoc 

                                  

SL Name Designation Company E-mail Mobile No 

1 

AJOY SUREKA 

Rbve ARq 
my‡iKv 

CHAIRMAN 

†Pqvig¨vb 

my‡iKv 
G›UvicÖvBR sureka.kst@gmail.com 01714052554 

2 

MD. SAIDUL 

ISLAM mvB`yj 
Bmjvg 

VICE 
CHAIRMAN  

fvBm 
†Pqvig¨vb 

GfviMÖxb 
Kw¤úDUvi evergreen2011@ymail.com 01711244875 

3 

A.M.M 
ROKNUZZAMAN 

Rbve G.Gg.Gg. 
†ivKby¾vgvb 

SECRETARY 

†m‡µUvwi 

Gwi‡÷v 
Kw¤úDUvi aristocomkst@yahoo.com 01711450101 

4 

MD. ABDUL 
MOMIN  

Rbve †gv: 
Ave`yj gwgb 

JOINT 
SECRETARY  

R‡q›U- 
†m‡µUvwi 

Uªv÷ 
Kw¤úDUvi trustcomputer.kst@gmail.com 01721718218 

5 

MD. BAKUL 

HOSSAIN KHAN 

†gv: eKzj 
†nv‡mb Lvb 

TREASURER  

†Kvlva¨ÿ 

†e½j 
Kw¤úDUvi bengal_kst@yahoo.com 01747489300 

6 

MD. MAHAROM 

ALI  

Rbve †gv: 

gniig Avjx 

MEMBER  

m`m¨ 

Kw¤úDUvi 
wK¬wbK 
PzqvWv½v 

maharom74@gmail.com 01712944279 

7 

KAZI ZEAUL 

ALAM Rbve 
KvRx wRqvDj 
Avjg 

MEMBER  

m`m¨ 

wWwRUvj 
KwgDwb‡Kkb 
†bUIqvK© 

dcn.kazi@gmail.com 01716493131 


